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Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Wyrsch Elmar (2003) 20.00

+ Suter Marco (2004) 10.00
+ Gisler Daniel (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Ulrich Michael (2003) 20.00

+ Romanens Noël (2004) 10.00
+ Würsch Kevin (2003) 10.00

 
1 c Marty Kari (2003) 20.00

+ Zgraggen Remo (2003) 10.00
+ Kempf Daniel (2004) 10.00

1 Heinzer Remo (2003) 20.00
+ Zberg Peter (2004) 10.00
+ Betschart Roger (2003) 10.00

1 Appert Silvan (2003) 20.00
+ Herger Andreas (2003) 10.00
+ Herger Julian (2004) 10.00

1 Sudan Jonathan (2003) 19.75
+ Grab Florian (2003) 9.75
+ Kathriner Andreas (2003) 10.00

1 Müller Maik (2003) 19.75
+ Lussi Roland (2003) 10.00
+ Felder Ivan (2004) 9.75

1 a Imhof Levin (2004) 19.75
+ Theiler Nils (2004) 9.75
+ Röthlin Ivan (2003) 10.00

1 b Herger Nils (2003) 19.75
+ Imhof Micha (2003) 9.75
+ Krieg Fabian (2004) 10.00

1 c Durrer Jonas (2003) 19.75
+ Ulrich Elias (2004) 10.00
+ Styger Alex (2003) 9.75

1 a Barmettler Renato (2003) 19.75
+ Schuler Yannick (2003) 10.00
+ Heinzer Lukas (2004) 9.75

1 b Arnold Fabio (2003) 19.75
+ Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Rogenmoser Timon (2004) 10.00

1 a Schuler Samuel (2003) 19.50
+ Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 9.75
+ Kauflin Andrin (2004) 9.75

1 b Schnellmann Sandro (2004) 19.50
+ Arnold Robin (2003) 9.75
+ Herger Flavio (2003) 9.75

1 a Epp Elias (2003) 19.50
+ Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 9.75
+ Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 9.75

1 b Bissig Florian (2004) 19.50
+ Schilter Tobias (2004) 9.75
+ Walker Jan (2004) 9.75

1 Oechslin Thomas (2004) 18.75
+ Ming Fabian (2004) 10.00
- Roth Marco (2004) 8.75

1 Walker Jan (2004) 18.75
+ Schilter Tobias (2004) 10.00
o Bissig Florian (2004) 8.75

1 a Züger Benjamin (2004) 18.50
- Jakober Samuel (2004) 8.75
+ Burch Severin (2003) 9.75

1 b Roth Marco (2004) 18.50
+ Stadler Christof (2004) 9.75
- Oechslin Thomas (2004) 8.75

1 c Hüppin Lukas (2004) 18.50
+ Suter Dario (2004) 9.75
- Bissig Florian (2004) 8.75

1 Zgraggen Remo (2003) 18.50
o Marty Kari (2003) 8.50
+ Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 10.00

1 a Würsch Kevin (2003) 18.50
+ Furrer Iwan (2004) 10.00
o Ulrich Michael (2003) 8.50

1 b Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 18.50
o Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.50
+ Waldis Sven (2004) 10.00

1 Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 18.50
o Schuler Samuel (2003) 8.50
+ Oechslin Samuel (2004) 10.00

1 a Solenthaler David (2004) 18.50
o Herger Flavio (2003) 8.50
+ Stadler Christof (2004) 10.00

1 b Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 18.50
+ Koch Florian (2003) 10.00
o Epp Elias (2003) 8.50

1 c Rogenmoser Timon (2004) 18.50
+ Ott Martin (2004) 10.00
o Arnold Fabio (2003) 8.50

1 d Röthlin Ivan (2003) 18.50
+ Furrer Alex (2003) 10.00
o Imhof Levin (2004) 8.50

1 Lussi Roland (2003) 18.50
o Müller Maik (2003) 8.50
+ Schuler Yannick (2003) 10.00

1 Kempf Daniel (2004) 18.50
+ Blättler Ronnie (2004) 10.00
o Marty Kari (2003) 8.50

1 Kauflin Andrin (2004) 18.50
+ Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 10.00
o Schuler Samuel (2003) 8.50

1 Imhof Micha (2003) 18.50
o Herger Nils (2003) 8.75
+ Scheuber Timo (2003) 9.75

1 a Herger Julian (2004) 18.50
+ Bisig Roman (2004) 10.00
o Appert Silvan (2003) 8.50

1 b Herger Andreas (2003) 18.50
o Appert Silvan (2003) 8.50
+ Ulrich Elias (2004) 10.00

1 Heinzer Lukas (2004) 18.50
+ Arnold Sandro (2004) 10.00
o Barmettler Renato (2003) 8.50

1 Felder Ivan (2004) 18.50
+ Waldis Sven (2004) 10.00
o Müller Maik (2003) 8.50

1 a Blättler Ronnie (2004) 18.50
o Kempf Daniel (2004) 8.50
+ Arnold Sandro (2004) 10.00

1 b Bisig Roman (2004) 18.50
o Herger Julian (2004) 8.50
+ Romanens Noël (2004) 10.00

1 Betschart Roger (2003) 18.50
+ Oechslin Samuel (2004) 10.00
o Heinzer Remo (2003) 8.50

1 a Theiler Nils (2004) 18.25
o Imhof Levin (2004) 8.50
+ Furrer Iwan (2004) 9.75

1 b Suter Dario (2004) 18.25
o Hüppin Lukas (2004) 8.50
+ Ott Martin (2004) 9.75

1 c Styger Alex (2003) 18.25
+ Durrer Dominik (2003) 9.75
o Durrer Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 Ming Fabian (2004) 18.25
o Oechslin Thomas (2004) 8.50
+ Rölli Florian (2004) 9.75

1 a Krieg Fabian (2004) 18.25
+ Bissig Julian (2003) 9.75
o Herger Nils (2003) 8.50

1 b Koch Florian (2003) 18.25
o Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 8.50
+ Furrer Alex (2003) 9.75

1 Kathriner Andreas (2003) 18.25
+ Scheuber Timo (2003) 9.75
o Sudan Jonathan (2003) 8.50

1 a Herger Flavio (2003) 18.25
+ Solenthaler David (2004) 9.75
o Schnellmann Sandro (2004) 8.50

1 b Grab Florian (2003) 18.25
o Sudan Jonathan (2003) 8.50
+ Arnold Robin (2003) 9.75

1 c Gisler Daniel (2003) 18.25
+ Gander Sebastian (2003) 9.75
o Wyrsch Elmar (2003) 8.50

1 d Gander Sebastian (2003) 18.25
o Gisler Daniel (2003) 8.50
+ Zberg Peter (2004) 9.75

1 Durrer Dominik (2003) 18.25
o Styger Alex (2003) 8.50
+ Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 9.75

1 Bissig Julian (2003) 18.25
o Krieg Fabian (2004) 8.50
+ Suter Marco (2004) 9.75

1 a Deck Stefan (2004) 17.75
- Rölli Florian (2004) 9.00
- Bucher Adrian (2004) 8.75
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1 b Bucher Adrian (2004) 17.75
- Aschwanden Thomas (2003) 9.00
- Deck Stefan (2004) 8.75

1 c Aschwanden Thomas (2003) 17.75
- Bucher Adrian (2004) 9.00
- Jakober Samuel (2004) 8.75

1 Burch Severin (2003) 17.75
- Hodel Remo (2003) 9.00
o Züger Benjamin (2004) 8.75

2 Jakober Samuel (2004) 17.50
- Züger Benjamin (2004) 8.75
- Aschwanden Thomas (2003) 8.75

1 Rölli Florian (2004) 17.50
- Deck Stefan (2004) 9.00
o Ming Fabian (2004) 8.50

1 a Zberg Peter (2004) 17.25
o Heinzer Remo (2003) 8.75
o Gander Sebastian (2003) 8.50

1 b Schilter Tobias (2004) 17.25
o Walker Jan (2004) 8.50
o Bissig Florian (2004) 8.75

1 Ott Martin (2004) 17.25
o Rogenmoser Timon (2004) 8.50
o Suter Dario (2004) 8.75

1 Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 17.25
o Epp Elias (2003) 8.75
o Zgraggen Remo (2003) 8.50

1 a Waldis Sven (2004) 17.00
o Felder Ivan (2004) 8.50
o Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 8.50

1 b Ulrich Elias (2004) 17.00
o Durrer Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Herger Andreas (2003) 8.50

1 Suter Marco (2004) 17.00
o Wyrsch Elmar (2003) 8.50
o Bissig Julian (2003) 8.50

1 a Stadler Christof (2004) 17.00
o Roth Marco (2004) 8.50
o Solenthaler David (2004) 8.50

1 b Schuler Yannick (2003) 17.00
o Barmettler Renato (2003) 8.50
o Lussi Roland (2003) 8.50

1 a Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 17.00
o Arnold Fabio (2003) 8.50
o Durrer Dominik (2003) 8.50

1 b Scheuber Timo (2003) 17.00
o Kathriner Andreas (2003) 8.50
o Imhof Micha (2003) 8.50

1 Romanens Noël (2004) 17.00
o Ulrich Michael (2003) 8.50
o Bisig Roman (2004) 8.50

1 Oechslin Samuel (2004) 17.00
o Betschart Roger (2003) 8.50
o Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 8.50

1 a Furrer Iwan (2004) 17.00
o Würsch Kevin (2003) 8.50
o Theiler Nils (2004) 8.50

1 b Furrer Alex (2003) 17.00
o Röthlin Ivan (2003) 8.50
o Koch Florian (2003) 8.50

1 a Arnold Sandro (2004) 17.00
o Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Blättler Ronnie (2004) 8.50

1 b Arnold Robin (2003) 17.00
o Schnellmann Sandro (2004) 8.50
o Grab Florian (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 1999-2000
1 Kuriger Michael (1999) 20.00

+ Burch Simon (2000) 10.00
+ Zurfluh Robin (2000) 10.00

 
1 a Gwerder Michael (2000) 20.00

+ Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Silvan (1999) 10.00

 
1 b Burch Bruno (2000) 20.00

+ Deck Thomas (2000) 10.00
+ Ulrich Roman (2000) 10.00

1 Suter Samuel (1999) 19.75
+ Müller Severin (1999) 10.00
+ Burch Matte (1999) 9.75

1 Zurfluh Tobias (2000) 19.00
+ Weber Manuel (1999) 10.00
- Betschart Fabian (1999) 9.00

1 Gander Benjamin (2000) 19.00
+ Krieg Silvan (2000) 10.00
- Borcard Clovis (1999) 9.00

1 Ulrich Pascal (1999) 18.75
- von Wyl Simon (1999) 9.00
+ Kiener Dario (2000) 9.75

1 Hegner Ueli (1999) 18.75
- Bissig Markus (1999) 8.75
+ Arnold Philipp (2000) 10.00

1 a Borcard Clovis (1999) 18.75
+ Kempf Marco (2000) 9.75
- Gander Benjamin (2000) 9.00

1 b Betschart Patrick (1999) 18.75
- Ulrich Livio (1999) 8.75
+ Käslin Valentin (2000) 10.00

1 c Betschart Fabian (1999) 18.75
+ Zanini David (2000) 9.75
- Zurfluh Tobias (2000) 9.00

1 a Bissig Markus (1999) 18.50
- Hegner Ueli (1999) 8.75
+ Ulrich Livio (1999) 9.75

1 b Zurfluh Robin (2000) 18.50
+ Suter Raphael (2000) 10.00
o Kuriger Michael (1999) 8.50

1 Zanini David (2000) 18.50
o Betschart Fabian (1999) 8.50
+ Suter Raphael (2000) 10.00

1 a Weber Manuel (1999) 18.50
o Zurfluh Tobias (2000) 8.50
+ Hauser Roman (2000) 10.00

1 b Ulrich Roman (2000) 18.50
+ Risi Janik (2000) 9.75
o Burch Bruno (2000) 8.75

1 c Ulrich Damian (1999) 18.50
o Baumgartner Silvan (1999) 8.50
+ Müller Severin (1999) 10.00

1 Käslin Valentin (2000) 18.50
+ Ehrler Reto (2000) 10.00
o Betschart Patrick (1999) 8.50

1 a Burch Simon (2000) 18.50
o Kuriger Michael (1999) 8.50
+ Ehrler Reto (2000) 10.00

1 b Burch Matte (1999) 18.50
+ Andermatt Erwin (1999) 10.00
o Suter Samuel (1999) 8.50

1 Krieg Silvan (2000) 18.25
o Gander Benjamin (2000) 8.50
+ Kempf Marco (2000) 9.75

1 Deck Thomas (2000) 18.25
o Burch Bruno (2000) 8.50
+ Risi Janik (2000) 9.75

1 a Baumgartner Silvan (1999) 18.25
+ Ulrich Damian (1999) 9.75
o Gwerder Michael (2000) 8.50

1 b Arnold Philipp (2000) 18.25
+ Bühlmann Robin (1999) 9.75
o Hegner Ueli (1999) 8.50

1 Andermatt Erwin (1999) 18.25
o Burch Matte (1999) 8.50
+ Bühlmann Robin (1999) 9.75

2 von Wyl Simon (1999) 18.00
- Ulrich Pascal (1999) 9.00
- Reichmuth Lukas (2000) 9.00

1 Stutzer Michael (1999) 17.75
- Hauser Roman (2000) 8.75
- Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 9.00

1 Reichmuth Lukas (2000) 17.75
- Kiener Dario (2000) 9.00
- von Wyl Simon (1999) 8.75

1 Kiener Dario (2000) 17.75
- Reichmuth Lukas (2000) 9.00
o Ulrich Pascal (1999) 8.75

1 Hauser Roman (2000) 17.50
- Stutzer Michael (1999) 8.75
o Weber Manuel (1999) 8.75
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1 Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 17.50
o Gwerder Michael (2000) 8.50
- Stutzer Michael (1999) 9.00

1 Ulrich Livio (1999) 17.25
- Betschart Patrick (1999) 8.75
o Bissig Markus (1999) 8.50

1 Ehrler Reto (2000) 17.25
o Käslin Valentin (2000) 8.50
o Burch Simon (2000) 8.75

1 Suter Raphael (2000) 17.00
o Zurfluh Robin (2000) 8.50
o Zanini David (2000) 8.50

1 Risi Janik (2000) 17.00
o Ulrich Roman (2000) 8.50
o Deck Thomas (2000) 8.50

1 Müller Severin (1999) 17.00
o Suter Samuel (1999) 8.50
o Ulrich Damian (1999) 8.50

1 Kempf Marco (2000) 17.00
o Borcard Clovis (1999) 8.50
o Krieg Silvan (2000) 8.50

1 Bühlmann Robin (1999) 17.00
o Arnold Philipp (2000) 8.50
o Andermatt Erwin (1999) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 a Wyrsch Gabriel (2001) 19.75

+ Hediger Kilian (2001) 10.00
+ Büeler Lukas (2001) 9.75

 
1 b Wyrsch Dario (2002) 19.75

+ Suter Bruno (2002) 9.75
+ Steiner Severin (2001) 10.00

 
1 Uhr Reto (2001) 19.75

+ Kathriner Marco (2001) 10.00
+ Gisler Dominic (2002) 9.75

1 Scherrer Fabian (2002) 19.75
+ Rusch Simon (2001) 10.00
+ Kathriner Benjamin (2001) 9.75

1 a Müller Ivo (2002) 19.75
+ Oechslin Matthias (2002) 10.00
+ Ulrich Adrian (2001) 9.75

1 b Lustenberger Florian (2002) 19.75
+ Arnold Simon (2001) 9.75
+ Odermatt Matteo (2002) 10.00

1 Britschgi Janik (2001) 19.75
+ Andermatt Reto (2002) 9.75
+ Bissig Joris (2001) 10.00

1 Wyrsch Linus (2001) 19.50
+ Fischlin Livio (2002) 9.75
+ Fischlin Matthias (2002) 9.75

1 Zberg Kilian (2002) 19.00
- von Euw Lukas (2002) 9.00
+ von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 10.00

1 Gisler Lukas (2001) 19.00
- Arnold Kilian (2002) 9.00
+ Riedi Rafael (2002) 10.00

1 Arnold Kilian (2002) 19.00
- Gisler Lukas (2001) 9.00
+ von Euw Lukas (2002) 10.00

1 Yerly Vincent (2002) 18.75
- Grätzer Luca (2001) 9.00
+ Fischlin Livio (2002) 9.75

1 a Troxler Silvan (2002) 18.75
+ Bürgler Kim (2002) 9.75
- Rusch Cirill (2001) 9.00

1 b Rusch Cirill (2001) 18.75
+ Roner Remo (2002) 9.75
- Troxler Silvan (2002) 9.00

1 Müller Daniel (2002) 18.75
+ Kempf Fabian (2002) 10.00
- Christen Silvan (2002) 8.75

1 a Grätzer Luca (2001) 18.75
- Yerly Vincent (2002) 9.00
+ von Matt Lars (2002) 9.75

1 b Gisler Silvan (2002) 18.75
- Reichlin Reto (2002) 8.75
+ Oechslin Matthias (2002) 10.00

1 c Christen Silvan (2002) 18.75
+ Diethelm Patrick (2001) 9.75
- Müller Daniel (2002) 9.00

1 a Ulrich Adrian (2001) 18.75
+ Herger Marco (2002) 10.00
o Müller Ivo (2002) 8.75

1 b Strickler Fabio (2001) 18.75
o Bissig Joris (2001) 8.75
+ Zgraggen Sandro (2001) 10.00

1 c Steiner Severin (2001) 18.75
+ Kaufmann Reto (2002) 10.00
o Wyrsch Dario (2002) 8.75

1 Gremaud Vincent (2002) 18.75
o Gisler Dominic (2002) 8.75
+ Stalder Silvan (2002) 10.00

1 Suter Bruno (2002) 18.50
o Wyrsch Dario (2002) 8.50
+ von Büren Thomas (2002) 10.00

1 Odermatt Matteo (2002) 18.50
+ Schnellmann Gabriel (2002) 10.00
o Lustenberger Florian (2002) 8.50

1 Kempf Fabian (2002) 18.50
o Müller Daniel (2002) 8.50
+ Schnellmann Gabriel (2002) 10.00

1 Kaufmann Reto (2002) 18.50
o Steiner Severin (2001) 8.50
+ Hediger Kilian (2001) 10.00

1 Kathriner Marco (2001) 18.50
o Uhr Reto (2001) 8.50
+ Diethelm Patrick (2001) 10.00

1 Gisler Dominic (2002) 18.50
+ Gremaud Vincent (2002) 10.00
o Uhr Reto (2001) 8.50

1 Bürgler Kim (2002) 18.50
o Troxler Silvan (2002) 8.50
+ Auf der Maur Michael (2002) 10.00

1 Arnold Simon (2001) 18.50
o Lustenberger Florian (2002) 8.50
+ Rusch Simon (2001) 10.00

1 von Matt Lars (2002) 18.25
+ Stalder Silvan (2002) 9.75
o Grätzer Luca (2001) 8.50

1 Riedi Rafael (2002) 18.25
+ Züger Sebastian (2002) 9.75
o Gisler Lukas (2001) 8.50

1 Kathriner Benjamin (2001) 18.25
+ Kälin Michael (2002) 9.75
o Scherrer Fabian (2002) 8.50

1 Kälin Michael (2002) 18.25
o Kathriner Benjamin (2001) 8.50
+ Herger Marco (2002) 9.75

1 Fischlin Matthias (2002) 18.25
+ Auf der Maur Michael (2002) 9.75
o Wyrsch Linus (2001) 8.50

1 Büeler Lukas (2001) 18.25
+ Zgraggen Sandro (2001) 9.75
o Wyrsch Gabriel (2001) 8.50

1 Bissig Joris (2001) 18.25
+ Strickler Fabio (2001) 9.75
o Britschgi Janik (2001) 8.50

1 Andermatt Reto (2002) 18.25
o Britschgi Janik (2001) 8.50
+ Roner Remo (2002) 9.75

1 Reichlin Reto (2002) 17.75
- Gisler Silvan (2002) 8.75
- Züger Sebastian (2002) 9.00

1 Züger Sebastian (2002) 17.50
o Riedi Rafael (2002) 8.50
- Reichlin Reto (2002) 9.00

1 a von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 17.50
- von Büren Thomas (2002) 9.00
o Zberg Kilian (2002) 8.50

1 b von Euw Lukas (2002) 17.50
- Zberg Kilian (2002) 9.00
o Arnold Kilian (2002) 8.50

1 c von Büren Thomas (2002) 17.50
- von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 9.00
o Suter Bruno (2002) 8.50

1 Roner Remo (2002) 17.25
o Rusch Cirill (2001) 8.75
o Andermatt Reto (2002) 8.50

1 Oechslin Matthias (2002) 17.25
o Müller Ivo (2002) 8.75
o Gisler Silvan (2002) 8.50
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1 a Hediger Kilian (2001) 17.25
o Wyrsch Gabriel (2001) 8.75
o Kaufmann Reto (2002) 8.50

1 b Fischlin Livio (2002) 17.25
o Wyrsch Linus (2001) 8.75
o Yerly Vincent (2002) 8.50

1 Zgraggen Sandro (2001) 17.00
o Büeler Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Strickler Fabio (2001) 8.50

1 Stalder Silvan (2002) 17.00
o von Matt Lars (2002) 8.50
o Gremaud Vincent (2002) 8.50

1 Schnellmann Gabriel (2002) 17.00
o Odermatt Matteo (2002) 8.50
o Kempf Fabian (2002) 8.50

1 Rusch Simon (2001) 17.00
o Scherrer Fabian (2002) 8.50
o Arnold Simon (2001) 8.50

1 Herger Marco (2002) 17.00
o Ulrich Adrian (2001) 8.50
o Kälin Michael (2002) 8.50

1 Diethelm Patrick (2001) 17.00
o Christen Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Kathriner Marco (2001) 8.50

1 Auf der Maur Michael (2002) 17.00
o Fischlin Matthias (2002) 8.50
o Bürgler Kim (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2007
1 Ulrich Ronny (2006) 19.75

+ Jauch Manuel (2005) 10.00
+ Herger Lars (2005) 9.75

 
1 Niederberger Mario (2005) 19.75

+ Schelbert Mike (2006) 10.00
+ Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 9.75

 
1 a Kiser Dominik (2006) 19.75

+ Briker Raphael (2006) 10.00
+ Laimbacher Severin (2006) 9.75

1 b Kathriner Remo (2006) 19.75
+ Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 9.75
+ Appert Adrian (2007) 10.00

1 c Kälin Reto (2006) 19.75
+ Bühlmann Livio (2006) 10.00
+ Näpflin Urs (2006) 9.75

1 a Schelbert Tristan (2005) 19.50
+ Martoccia Vincenzo (2005) 9.75
+ Botta Dario (2005) 9.75

1 b Rölli Ueli (2006) 19.50
+ Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 9.75
+ Heinzer Maurus (2007) 9.75

1 c Odermatt Fabian (2005) 19.50
+ Kälin Andrin (2005) 9.75
+ Rüttimann Siro (2006) 9.75

1 d Kiener Mirco (2005) 19.50
+ Zahner Beat (2005) 9.75
+ Nideröst Remo (2005) 9.75

1 e Kempf Ivo (2005) 19.50
+ Föhn Tobias (2006) 9.75
+ Steiner Samuel (2005) 9.75

1 a Würsch Andrin (2006) 19.00
+ Schelbert Aaron (2007) 10.00
- Schönbächler Martin (2007) 9.00

1 b Suter Jannik (2006) 19.00
+ Uhr Alex (2006) 10.00
- Grab Stephan (2007) 9.00

1 c Schönbächler Martin (2007) 19.00
+ Jakober Julian (2007) 10.00
- Würsch Andrin (2006) 9.00

1 d Schelbert Jonas (2006) 19.00
- Botta Dario (2005) 9.00
+ Lussi Ramon (2007) 10.00

1 e Grab Stephan (2007) 19.00
+ Sidler Samuel (2007) 10.00
- Suter Jannik (2006) 9.00

1 Bucher Manuel (2006) 19.00
- Reichmuth Marco (2005) 9.00
+ von Rickenbach René (2006) 10.00

1 Zgraggen Mario (2006) 18.75
+ Schelbert Felix (2006) 9.75
- Imhof Dario (2007) 9.00

1 Walker Marius (2006) 18.75
- Rhyner Remo (2005) 8.75
+ Suter David (2007) 10.00

1 Reichmuth Marco (2005) 18.75
- Bucher Manuel (2006) 9.00
+ Stadler Andreas (2006) 9.75

1 a Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 18.75
+ Gnos Ramon (2006) 9.75
- Niederberger Tobias (2006) 9.00

1 b Kiser Markus (2005) 18.75
+ Lacher Philipp (2005) 9.75
- Heinzer Benno (2006) 9.00

1 c Imhof Dario (2007) 18.75
+ Bürgler Kris (2007) 9.75
- Zgraggen Mario (2006) 9.00

1 d Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 18.75
+ Burch Jonas 2 (2005) 9.75
- Barmettler Severin (2005) 9.00

1 e Heinzer Benno (2006) 18.75
+ Betschart Tino (2005) 9.75
- Kiser Markus (2005) 9.00

1 Barmettler Severin (2005) 18.75
+ Suter Thomas (2007) 9.75
- Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 9.00

1 a Näpflin Urs (2006) 18.75
+ Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 10.00
o Kälin Reto (2006) 8.75

1 b Laimbacher Severin (2006) 18.75
+ Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 10.00
o Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.75

1 Püntener Luca (2005) 18.50
o Steiner Samuel (2005) 8.50
+ Lacher Philipp (2005) 10.00

1 Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 18.50
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50
+ Fluri Janis (2007) 10.00

1 Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 18.50
+ Bollhalder Joris (2006) 10.00
o Niederberger Mario (2005) 8.50

1 Kälin Andrin (2005) 18.50
o Odermatt Fabian (2005) 8.50
+ Burch Jonas 2 (2005) 10.00

1 Herger Lars (2005) 18.50
+ Schnüriger Reto (2005) 10.00
o Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50

1 Heinzer Maurus (2007) 18.50
+ Odermatt Simon (2005) 10.00
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50

1 Briker Raphael (2006) 18.50
o Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.50
+ Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 10.00

1 Betschart Tino (2005) 18.50
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50
+ Schelbert Mike (2006) 10.00

1 Zahner Beat (2005) 18.25
o Kiener Mirco (2005) 8.50
+ Odermatt Simon (2005) 9.75

1 Uhr Alex (2006) 18.25
o Suter Jannik (2006) 8.50
+ Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 9.75

1 a Steiner Samuel (2005) 18.25
+ Püntener Luca (2005) 9.75
o Kempf Ivo (2005) 8.50

1 b Schnüriger Reto (2005) 18.25
o Herger Lars (2005) 8.50
+ Jauch Manuel (2005) 9.75

1 c Schelbert Felix (2006) 18.25
o Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.50
+ Bürgler Kris (2007) 9.75

1 d Rüttimann Siro (2006) 18.25
+ Fluri Janis (2007) 9.75
o Odermatt Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 a Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 18.25
o Kathriner Remo (2006) 8.50
+ Bühlmann Livio (2006) 9.75

1 b Nideröst Remo (2005) 18.25
+ Costa Gabriel (2006) 9.75
o Kiener Mirco (2005) 8.50

1 Martoccia Vincenzo (2005) 18.25
o Schelbert Tristan (2005) 8.50
+ Bollhalder Joris (2006) 9.75

1 Jakober Julian (2007) 18.25
o Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.50
+ Schelbert Aaron (2007) 9.75
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1 Föhn Tobias (2006) 18.25
o Kempf Ivo (2005) 8.50
+ Gnos Ramon (2006) 9.75

1 Appert Adrian (2007) 18.25
+ Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 9.75
o Kathriner Remo (2006) 8.50

1 Niederberger Tobias (2006) 18.00
- Marty Remo (2005) 9.00
- Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 9.00

1 Rhyner Remo (2005) 17.75
- Walker Marius (2006) 8.75
- Marty Remo (2005) 9.00

1 Marty Remo (2005) 17.75
- Niederberger Tobias (2006) 8.75
- Rhyner Remo (2005) 9.00

1 von Rickenbach René (2006) 17.50
- Stadler Andreas (2006) 9.00
o Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 a Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 17.50
o Appert Adrian (2007) 8.50
- Sidler Samuel (2007) 9.00

1 b Stadler Andreas (2006) 17.50
- von Rickenbach René (2006) 9.00
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50

1 c Sidler Samuel (2007) 17.50
o Grab Stephan (2007) 8.50
- Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 9.00

1 Costa Gabriel (2006) 17.50
o Nideröst Remo (2005) 8.75
- Suter Thomas (2007) 8.75

1 Botta Dario (2005) 17.50
- Schelbert Jonas (2006) 9.00
o Schelbert Tristan (2005) 8.50

1 a Suter Thomas (2007) 17.25
o Barmettler Severin (2005) 8.50
- Costa Gabriel (2006) 8.75

1 b Suter David (2007) 17.25
- Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.75
o Walker Marius (2006) 8.50

1 c Lussi Ramon (2007) 17.25
- Suter David (2007) 8.75
o Schelbert Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 Bühlmann Livio (2006) 17.25
o Kälin Reto (2006) 8.50
o Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 8.75

1 Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 17.00
o Laimbacher Severin (2006) 8.50
o Uhr Alex (2006) 8.50

1 a Schelbert Mike (2006) 17.00
o Niederberger Mario (2005) 8.50
o Betschart Tino (2005) 8.50

1 b Schelbert Aaron (2007) 17.00
o Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Jakober Julian (2007) 8.50

1 Odermatt Simon (2005) 17.00
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50
o Zahner Beat (2005) 8.50

1 Lacher Philipp (2005) 17.00
o Kiser Markus (2005) 8.50
o Püntener Luca (2005) 8.50

1 Jauch Manuel (2005) 17.00
o Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50
o Schnüriger Reto (2005) 8.50

1 Gnos Ramon (2006) 17.00
o Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 8.50
o Föhn Tobias (2006) 8.50

1 Fluri Janis (2007) 17.00
o Rüttimann Siro (2006) 8.50
o Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 8.50

1 a Burch Jonas 2 (2005) 17.00
o Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 8.50
o Kälin Andrin (2005) 8.50

1 b Bürgler Kris (2007) 17.00
o Imhof Dario (2007) 8.50
o Schelbert Felix (2006) 8.50

1 a Bollhalder Joris (2006) 17.00
o Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 8.50
o Martoccia Vincenzo (2005) 8.50

1 b Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 17.00
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50
o Briker Raphael (2006) 8.50


